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VAN ZUTPHEN BV

USED FOOD MACHINERY

Stork Townsend RevoPortioner

Product number
Type

Serial number

Year of construction
Belt width

Drum 1

Drum 2
Compressed air
Water

Power

Dimensions

Weight

Including trolley for drums

Risco vacuum filler

Type

Serial number

Year of construction

Pump capacity

Filling pressure

Hopper

Power

Dimensions

Weight

With lifter for 200L tote bins

Elpress cleaning system

Type

Serial number

Year of construction
Water

Warm water

Cold water
Compressed air
Power

Dimensions

Weight

Including rack for two drums
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1755

TRP630

10048174

2004

630 mm

@82 mmx 13 mm

@ 35 mm x 18 mm

8- 10 Bar

2,5 - 3,5 Bar, max 0.05 m3/h
3 x 400V, 50Hz, 5kwW
1850 x 1700 x 1700 mm
1000 kg

RS505CP

C808015

2008

max 8000 kg/hr

40 Bar

350 litres

3 x 400V, 50Hz, 8kW
2100 x 1200 x 2050 mm
1010 kg

TRF630

7288-7344-1

2004

1.5-3Bar

60 °C

10 °C

6 Bar, oil free

3 x 400V, 50Hz, 15kwW
1800 x 1000 x 1530 mm
635 kg
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Geinteresseerd? Neem contact met ons op!

Telefoonnummer: +31 (0)499 390964
E-mailadres: info@vanzutphen.nl
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